
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA PERSPECTIVE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DESERT DUET SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA LEAVES SALON E-CERT HM

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FIELD SHINE SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SURF 07 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN DIVING WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MAIJISHAN GROTTOES SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND CIRCLE SHAPE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA YURT UNDER THE MOONLIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LADDER 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER WPU GOLD MEDAL

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA OPENING OF A MOSQUE IN A VILLAGE SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERSIAN WESTERN REGION DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LIFE ON XINJIANG GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY OF THE DEPORTED PEOPLES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 08 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FAMILY 002 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHU DONG CHINA AIR COMBAT SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GREEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING ON THE GRASS SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA MAN AND HIS PARTNERS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CRISTINA008 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LADY IN BLUE AT GUILIAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DYNAMIC DUNHUANG SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET LAKESIDE WALK SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA AUTUMN LEAVES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PEOPLE AND ARCHITECTURE WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA INTERACTIVE WITH ELEPHANT SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 04 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LEISURE WHITECOLLAR WORKERS SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DESERT DUET SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE DUEL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIGHT HOLIDAY WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA LITTLE GIRL LOOKING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA FIREWORKS AT SCHOOL SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA THE FAT MONK SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FIB 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM240 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 26 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GAZING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE WPU GOLD MEDAL

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA  BIRD SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE CAUCASUS MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA LAMPS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SUN SET WPU GOLD MEDAL

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FOCUS SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA HANG UP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 31 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 13 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISPORTRESI SALON E-CERT SILVER

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA 50 YEARS! SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA THE FIRST STONE OF THE MOSQUE SALON E-CERT HM

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN FLIGHT OF DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CEKIRGE2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BLACK RHINO SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 SALON E-CERT HM

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 3 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN GOLD WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A LONG WAY SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HANFU WOMAN IN THE FOREST SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WITNESS ROMANCE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 4 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 6 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA HEIMIFENG TEMPLE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

WONG YAN CHINA AUTUMN LEAVES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALEXANDER NEVSKY CATHEDRAL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BY THE WINDOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINHAI ANCIENT CITY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET LAKESIDE WALK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAKING OILCLOTH UMBRELLAS A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 1 A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



JI YU CHINA NEON A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA LAST ATTEMPT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANCIENT MONASTERY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE STEPPING ON WATER SPLASH A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 6 A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-5 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LADY IN BLUE AT GUILIAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LERMONTOV GALLERY IN PYATIGORSK A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA THE LAST PORTRAIT OF MY FATHER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-6 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 12 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 02 A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

WONG YAN CHINA LAMPS A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRLS AND BICYCLES A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA  BIRD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LIJIANG LADY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE CAUCASUS MOUNTAINS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DYNAMIC DUNHUANG A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DANCE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-8 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG GUILIAN LADY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BLUE A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CRISTINA008 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA FACE THE WALL IN REPENTANCE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 13 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHRISTIAN FAITH A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 31 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL PLAYING THE CELLO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOMEWARD JOURNEY A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROAD AND BRIDGE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YUNDING HEAVENLY PALACE A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

XIAO HUA CHINA NUMEROUS FLOWERS 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA INTERACTIVE WITH ELEPHANT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 04 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

JI YU CHINA GAS STATION LIGHTS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LIGHT GATHERING A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FAIRY GATHERING A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FOCUS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DESERT DUET A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FARMER AND HIS COMPANION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE EMBANKMENT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SUN SET A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FARMER AT GUILIAN RAINY DAY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LONGING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHURCH OF ST. NICHOLAS WONDERWORKER A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE DUEL A

WONG YAN CHINA HANG UP A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LOOK A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LEISURE WHITECOLLAR WORKERS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PEOPLE AND ARCHITECTURE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 8 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA CORNICES BRACKETS 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A YOUNG DAI GIRL A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 7 A

YANG MINYU CHINA BUDDHIST PAGODA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEW ON THE MOUNTAIN 127 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA CHADONG A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA ARCH WALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ORCHID FLOWERS A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA AT THE ENTRANCE OF THE TEMPLE A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA THE FIRST STONE OF THE MOSQUE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN FLIGHT OF DANCE A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA 50 YEARS! A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 33 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CITY NIGHT VIEW 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LITTLE GIRL LOOKING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISPORTRESI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLO GIRL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA FIREWORKS AT SCHOOL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

WONG YAN CHINA THE FAT MONK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BESIDE THE MAIN HALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 13 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOLY MOMENT A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIGHT HOLIDAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PIONEER VETERAN A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA YELLOW PETALS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TWO BIRDS A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 3 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 3 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 6 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOUR SPOTTED CHASERS COUPLING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WANT TO GRAB FOOD A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 5 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 3 A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM240 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IN CONVERSATION A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BLACK RHINO A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 03 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

BAO JIANMING CHINA GAR A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FIB 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



ZHU DONG CHINA REST THE FEET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CEKIRGE2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GOLDEN EAVES OF LANGMU TEMPLE A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 6 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

JI YU CHINA SINGING COMPETITION A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GAZING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 26 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE STREET LAMP A

WONG YAN CHINA YELLOW LAMPS A

WONG YAN CHINA EIGHT TULIPS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL HOPE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WITNESS ROMANCE A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A LONG WAY A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN GOLD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HANFU WOMAN IN THE FOREST A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MOTHERDAUGHTER DIALOGUE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA THE LAST PORTRAIT OF MY FATHER A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BY THE WINDOW A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALEXANDER NEVSKY CATHEDRAL A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LAMPS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LERMONTOV GALLERY IN PYATIGORSK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE CAUCASUS MOUNTAINS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANCIENT MONASTERY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA CALLIGRAPHY AND PAINTING A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA LAST ATTEMPT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE STEPPING ON WATER SPLASH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA PERSPECTIVE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LIJIANG LADY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAKING OILCLOTH UMBRELLAS A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 12 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-5 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 6 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DANCE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FIELD SHINE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINHAI ANCIENT CITY A

PENG POPO CHINA HEIMIFENG TEMPLE A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DESERT DUET A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BLUE A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA  BIRD A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WONG YAN CHINA LEAVES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-8 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG GUILIAN LADY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRLS AND BICYCLES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SURF 07 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED DANCE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOMEWARD JOURNEY A

BAI SHUHE CHINA AN ANIMAL SHOW 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROAD AND BRIDGE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 1 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHURCH OF ST. NICHOLAS WONDERWORKER A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YUNDING HEAVENLY PALACE A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

JI YU CHINA GAS STATION LIGHTS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LIGHT GATHERING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TREE PENETRATION A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND CIRCLE SHAPE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL PLAYING THE CELLO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS A

ZHU DONG CHINA FACE THE WALL IN REPENTANCE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FARMER AT GUILIAN RAINY DAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE EMBANKMENT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LADDER 01 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHRISTIAN FAITH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA YURT UNDER THE MOONLIGHT A

XIAO HUA CHINA NUMEROUS FLOWERS 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FOCUS A

BAI SHUHE CHINA AN ANIMAL SHOW 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LONGING A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LOOK A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 31 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FARMER AND HIS COMPANION A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SUN SET A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN DIVING A

WONG YAN CHINA HANG UP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA ARCH OF WOODEN ARCHITECTURE 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SURF 08 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 9 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 10 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

YANG MINYU CHINA BUDDHIST PAGODA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISPORTRESI A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA DUI PAI A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PIONEER VETERAN A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 8 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BESIDE THE MAIN HALL A

LONG YAN CHINA CORNICES BRACKETS 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN FLIGHT OF DANCE A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEW ON THE MOUNTAIN 127 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLO GIRL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERSIAN WESTERN REGION DANCE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY OF THE DEPORTED PEOPLES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOLY MOMENT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 13 A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA OPENING OF A MOSQUE IN A VILLAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LIFE ON XINJIANG GRASSLAND A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOU PAT HIM I PAT YOU A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA 50 YEARS! A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 33 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 11 A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA THE FIRST STONE OF THE MOSQUE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 5 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 2 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 6 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 8 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 3 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ONE PILLAR OF THE UNIQUE SKY A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA GAR A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 2 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TWO BIRDS A

BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 03 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 1 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOUR SPOTTED CHASERS COUPLING A

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BLACK RHINO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IN CONVERSATION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FAMILY 002 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 08 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CEKIRGE2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA SINGING COMPETITION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE STREET LAMP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MOTHERDAUGHTER DIALOGUE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING ON THE GRASS A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUANCAI SHRIMP DANGWEI VILLAGE A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GREEN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GOLDEN EAVES OF LANGMU TEMPLE A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL HOPE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A LONG WAY A

WONG YAN CHINA MAN AND HIS PARTNERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



ZHU DONG CHINA AIR COMBAT A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA EIGHT TULIPS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WITNESS ROMANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA YELLOW LAMPS A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN GOLD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HANFU WOMAN IN THE FOREST A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
FU SHENGJUN CHINA COURTYARD A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINHAI ANCIENT CITY A

BAO JIANMING CHINA CALLIGRAPHY AND PAINTING A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 4 A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA THE LAST PORTRAIT OF MY FATHER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALEXANDER NEVSKY CATHEDRAL A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 2 A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LADY IN BLUE AT GUILIAN A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 6 A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA LAST ATTEMPT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LERMONTOV GALLERY IN PYATIGORSK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET LAKESIDE WALK A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 6 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LEI FENG GRAND THEATER A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 02 A

WONG YAN CHINA AUTUMN LEAVES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CANOPY WALKWAY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE STEPPING ON WATER SPLASH A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BLUE A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRLS AND BICYCLES A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DESERT DUET A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-6 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SURF 07 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED DANCE A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-5 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG GUILIAN LADY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANCIENT MONASTERY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-7 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DYNAMIC DUNHUANG A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 12 A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA PERSPECTIVE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LIJIANG LADY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CRISTINA008 A

WONG YAN CHINA LEAVES A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FIELD SHINE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAKING OILCLOTH UMBRELLAS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO HUA CHINA NUMEROUS FLOWERS 3 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YUNDING HEAVENLY PALACE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

ZHU DONG CHINA FACE THE WALL IN REPENTANCE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TREE PENETRATION A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL PLAYING THE CELLO A

BAI SHUHE CHINA AN ANIMAL SHOW 1 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FARMER AND HIS COMPANION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHURCH OF ST. NICHOLAS WONDERWORKER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LEISURE WHITECOLLAR WORKERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LONGING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOMEWARD JOURNEY A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PEOPLE AND ARCHITECTURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DESERT DUET A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE EMBANKMENT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

JI YU CHINA GAS STATION LIGHTS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LIGHT GATHERING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA YURT UNDER THE MOONLIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LADDER 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN DIVING A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND CIRCLE SHAPE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG LOOK A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG FARMER AT GUILIAN RAINY DAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHRISTIAN FAITH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 04 A

WONG YAN CHINA INTERACTIVE WITH ELEPHANT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE DUEL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 3 A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA FIREWORKS AT SCHOOL A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CITY NIGHT VIEW 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIGHT HOLIDAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET TRADERS AREQUIPA 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A YOUNG DAI GIRL A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BESIDE THE MAIN HALL A

LONG YAN CHINA DUI PAI A

LONG YAN CHINA CORNICES BRACKETS 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA CHADONG A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 8 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-3 A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL MOVING AHEAD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LIFE ON XINJIANG GRASSLAND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 8 A

LIU JUAN CHINA ARCH WALL A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FU WINDOW 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 33 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SURF 08 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERSIAN WESTERN REGION DANCE A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PIONEER VETERAN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOLY MOMENT A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 6 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ORCHID FLOWERS A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY OF THE DEPORTED PEOPLES A

SAFIULLIN SALAVAT RUSSIA OPENING OF A MOSQUE IN A VILLAGE A

WONG YAN CHINA LITTLE GIRL LOOKING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER A

WONG YAN CHINA THE FAT MONK A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FU WINDOW 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 4 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 2 A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 8 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOUR SPOTTED CHASERS COUPLING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TWO BIRDS A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA YELLOW PETALS A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 9 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WANT TO GRAB FOOD A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 7 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA REACHING TO THE SKY A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IN CONVERSATION A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 08 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 5 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FAMILY 002 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM240 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW A

BAO JIANMING CHINA FIRE MOUTH FISH 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FIB 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

JI YU CHINA SINGING COMPETITION A

ZHU DONG CHINA HAND SAMPLE A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUANCAI SHRIMP DANGWEI VILLAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GAZING A

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING ON THE GRASS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GREEN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GOLDEN EAVES OF LANGMU TEMPLE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL HOPE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

WONG YAN CHINA EIGHT TULIPS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MOTHERDAUGHTER DIALOGUE A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 26 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

WONG YAN CHINA MAN AND HIS PARTNERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

ZHU DONG CHINA AIR COMBAT A

WONG YAN CHINA YELLOW LAMPS A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE STREET LAMP A

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



SALON E-CERT SILVER
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SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE



SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE
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SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE


